
RA Location  LP Provider Account Numbers 
SRA 09 Lyndon Station  Consolidated Energy 6004304 
SRA 10 Mauston  Consolidated Energy 6004304 
SRA 11 Portage  Insight FS 5071007 
SRA 12 Poynette  Insight FS 5071007 
SRA 13 Lake Mills  Insight FS 5071027 
SRA 14 Johnson Creek  Insight FS 5071027 
SRA 16 Sparta  Consolidated Energy 6004304 
SRA 17 Janesville  Insight FS 5071007 
SRA 33 New Auburn  Thaler Oil Co Inc 14746 
SRA 34 Chetek  Thaler Oil Co Inc 13470 
SRA 35 Elkhorn  Insight FS 5071020 
SRA 36 East Troy  Insight FS 5071020 
SRA 51 Maribel  Milton Propane 15893-2 
SRA 52 Denmark  Milton Propane 15893-1 
SRA 53 Milston  Consolidated Energy 6004299 
SRA 54 Black River Falls  Consolidated Energy 6004299 
SRA 61 Menomonie EB  Thaler Oil Co Inc 3082 
SRA 62 Menomonie WB  Thaler Oil Co Inc 3081 
SRA 63 Lomira  Milton Propane 87529-1 
SRA 64 Theresa  Milton Propane 87529-3 
SRA 81 Coloma  Insight FS 6580925 
SRA 82 Westfield  Insight FS 6580925 
SRA 106 Dickeyville  Insight FS 5071007 

 

Vendor Contact Information 
 

Consolidated Energy Insight FS 
Orders 
Mike Kirchner 
orderdesk@consolidatedenergyco.com 
608.782.3308 

Orders 
Jim Buege 
jbuege@insightfs.com 
 920.674.1006 
 
Heather Bustle 
hbustle@growmark.com 
309.557.6909 
 
Elaine Milewsky  
emilewsky@insightfs.com 
920.674.1019 

Milton Propane Thaler Oil 
Orders 
John Arndt   
jarndt@miltonpropane.com  
608.868.9710 
 
Meghan Showen 
mshowen@miltonpropane.com 

Orders 
Contact: Steven Thaler 
Phone: 715-723-2822 
Email: steve16522000@yahoo.com 
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Purchase Agents: 
SRAs = 33/34/35/36/53/54/61/62 
 

SRAs = 9/10/11/12/13/14/16/17/63/64/106 
 

WisDOT NW Region  
Julie Hanson 
1701 North 4th St. 
Superior, WI 54880 
715.392.7943 
julie.hanson@dot.wi.gov 
 

WisDOT SW Region 
Raychel Olsen 
3550 Mormon Coulee Rd. 
La Crosse, WI 54601 
608-785-9684 
Raychel.olsen@dot.wi.gov 
 

SRAs = 51/52 
 

SRAs = 81/82 
 

WisDOT NE Region  
Carrie Corrigan 
944 Vanderperren Way 
Green Bay, WI 54304 
608.261.2574 
carrie.corrigan@dot.wi.gov 
 

WisDOT NC Region 
Nicole Grulke 
510 N. Hanson Lake Road 
Rhinelander, WI 54501 
715-365-5734 
Nicole.Grulke@dot.wi.gov 
 

 

 


